Event Name: 2022 SWIM AROUND CHARLESTON
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

1 50
2 53
3 52
4 57
5 58

Name

WONG BEIRMAN MCDONALD
JONES BREAUX SITES
KRAUSKOPF JAJUGA LAFAMILIA
FRAIN RAMIREZ COOPER
NELSON KLICK WHITELEY

Charlestowne Road

Gun
Elapsed
04:30:56

04:30:56
05:01:42
05:42:19
05:47:01

Pace

21:40
21:40
24:08
27:23
27:45

Gen

z2zZzzZz2zZ2 2

10f1

Age

o O O o o

Division

4 PERSON TEAM
4 PERSON TEAM
4 PERSON TEAM
4 PERSON TEAM
4 PERSON TEAM

Finishers 29 of 31
City- St

CHARLESTON, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
CHARLESTON, SC
CHARLESTON, SC

9/18/2022 6:46:32 PM



